3
DIN-T 3P+N
RCBO
Easy upgrade from
3P MCB to RCBO
NHP Electrical Engineering Products 0800 NHP NHP1300 NHP NHP
nhp.com.au
nhpnz.co.nz
NZAUS
■ AS/NZS 61009
■ Compact 3P 54mm width
■ 10kA Type A
■ 6A – 63A, C Curve
■ 30mA, 100mA, 300mA
■ Suits Concept Panelboards
DIN-T 3P+N
RCBO
 ■ Compact, same width as 3P MCB 54mm
 ■ Suitable for NHP Concept Panelboards
 ■ Genuine 10kA short circuit protection
 ■ 30mA, 100mA and 300mA options
 ■ Type A, meets new AS/NZS 3000 requirements
 ■ Suits NC and GB chassis
 ■ C Curve overcurrent protection
 ■ Toggle free operation
 ■ Lead Sealable
 ■ Pad lockable (captive and non captive option)
Description 30mA Cat. No. 100mA Cat. No. 300mA Cat. No.
06A 3P+N RCBO DSRCBT0630A DSRCBT06100A DSRCBT06300A
10A 3P+N RCBO DSRCBT1030A DSRCBT10100A DSRCBT10300A
16A 3P+N RCBO DSRCBT1630A DSRCBT16100A DSRCBT16300A
20A 3P+N RCBO DSRCBT2030A DSRCBT20100A DSRCBT20300A
25A 3P+N RCBO DSRCBT2530A DSRCBT25100A DSRCBT25300A
32A 3P+N RCBO DSRCBT3230A DSRCBT32100A DSRCBT32300A
40A 3P+N RCBO DSRCBT4030A DSRCBT40100A DSRCBT40300A
50A 3P+N RCBO DSRCBT5030A DSRCBT50100A DSRCBT50300A
63A 3P+N RCBO DSRCBT6330A DSRCBT63100A DSRCBT63300A
Description Rating
RCD Type A
Trip Curve C
Rated Voltage (Ue) 400 / 415 V
Insulation voltage (Ui) 500 V
Impulse withstand voltage (1.2/50) Uimp 4 kV
Rated Frequency (Hz) 50 / 60
Rated Short circuit Current (Icn) 10 kA
Rated residual breaking capacity (I∆m) 6 kA
Tightening Torque 2.5 Nm
Terminal size (Top/bottom) 25mm2/ 25mm2 rigid cable
Neutral Pigtail >900mm
IP Rating, inside/outside IP4X / IP2X
Compact Dimensions
Locking Devices
Cat: DTLD
Non Captive Lock
Cat: DTLLADSRCBT
Captive Lock